10/20/03

RECORDATION FOR PATENT

Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks:



	702002
ease record the attached original documents or cop Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ANDREW M. JACOBS	Name: DEPUY PRODUCTS, INC.
CAROLYN K. DAY	c
RHONDA B. CLARKE	Street Address: 700 ORTHOPAEDIC DRIVE
HERBERT E. SCHWARTZ	1 2 3.0 7
JOHN W. KEMPPAINEN	City: WARSAW
PRASANNA MALAVIYA	State: IN Zip: 46581
ANTHONY D. ZANNIS	State. 21 23
ANTHONI D. ZANA	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	_ Yes ✓ No
Yes _✓ No	_Yes ✓ No
3. Nature of conveyance:	- O.
5. Nature of convoyance.	·
✓ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	
Execution Date: 10/2, 10/6, 10/13 & 10/16/03	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. P. 10/609,768 Additional numbers attached? Yes Y No	ratent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1
Audley A. Ciamporcero, Jr., Esq.	
Chief Patent Counsel Johnson & Johnson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
One Johnson & Johnson Plaza New Brunswick, NJ 08933-7003	✓ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
	8. Deposit Account Number: 10-0750/DEP5101/SJM
9. Statement and signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	Om 10/20/03
STEPHEN J. MANICH	
· / /	enature Date
	ver sheet, attachments, and document: 21
	ver sheet, attachments, and document: 21 over sheet information to:

Post Office Box 1450, Alexandri

10/22/2003 LHUELLER 00000132 100750 10609768

01 FC:8021 40.00 1

ASSIGNMENT

Serial No.10/609,768 Filed 06/30/2003

WHEREAS, ANDREW M. JACOBS, CAROLYN K. DAY, RHONDA B. CLARKE, HERBERT E. SCHWARTZ, JOHN W. KEMPPAINEN, PRASANNA MALAVIYA and ANTHONY D. ZANNIS residing at 910 YELLOW LAKE DR., FT. WAYNE, IN, 209 W HARRISON, MAUMEE, OH, 2902 LAKE JOHN CIRCLE, WINONA LAKE, IN, 11702 PENNET RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, 10550 COUNTRY CLUB DR., RICHLAND, MI, 3610 WINTERFIELD RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, and 1925 CARVER BAY RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN respectively (hereinafter called "Assignors"), have made certain new and useful inventions or discoveries relating to

IMPLANT STABILIZING INSTRUMENT, KIT AND METHOD

for which they have on the an application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, DEPUY PRODUCTS, INC., a corporation of the State of INDIANA, (hereinafter called "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring Assignors' entire right, title, and interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other valuable considerations to them moving, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned, and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee their entire right, title and interest in and to all said inventions discoveries disclosed in said application whose identification above by serial number and filing date, when available is hereby authorized, and in and to said application, all substitutions, divisions, and continuations thereof, and in and to all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, that may be granted for said inventions and discoveries, and in and to all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee, its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors if this Assignment and sale had not been made;

And Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment;

And for the consideration aforesaid, covenant and agree with said Assignee that he has a full and unencumbered title to the inventions and discoveries above described and hereby assigned, which title they warrant unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns;

for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors further covenant and agree that they will, whenever requested, but without cost to them promptly communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to them relating to said inventions and discoveries, testify in any interference or legal proceedings involving said inventions and discoveries, and execute any additional papers that may be necessary to enable said Assignee or its representatives, successors, nominees, or assigns to secure full and complete protection for the said inventions and discoveries or that may be necessary to vest in said Assignee the complete title to the said inventions and discoveries and patents hereby conveyed and to enable it to record said title.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto set their hands and seals this and day of September, 2003.

STATE OF INDIANA

) ss.

COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)

Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this __day of September, 2003. October

> Notary Public **NANCY WILLIAMS**

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA

KOSCIUSKO COUNTY MMISSION EXP. JUNE 21,2008

Resident of KODCULNED

My Commission Expires: 60213008

·		(L.S.)
CAROLYN K. DA	ΑΥ	
STATE OF INDIANA)		
) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
RHONDA B. CLA	ADVE	(L.S.)
MIONDA B. CLE	ACCU	
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.	a Notary Public, withins my hand and Notarial	n and for Seal this
		•
•	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires.		

(L.S.)

STATE OF INDIANA)) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne 2003. October	a Notary Public, withies my hand and Notarial	n and for Seal this
	Notary Sublic NANCY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA Print GOCKNEKO COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP, JUNE 21,2008 Resident of	County
My Commission Expires: 6/21/3008	3	
JOHN W. KEMP	PATNEN	(L.S.)
STATE OF MICHIGAN)	a Notary Public, withies my hand and Notarial	n and for Seal this
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

PRASANNA MALAVIYA
STATE OF INDIANA)
) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this day of September, 2003.
Notary Public NANCY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA Pringoscussic County MY COMMISSION BXP. JUNE 21,2008 Resident of TOOCILORO County
My Commission Expires: 6313008
ANTHONY D. ZANNIS
STATE OF INDIANA)
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this day of September, 2003.
nancy Williams
Notary Public NANCY WILLIAMS
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA Prinkeschiske County MY COMMISSION BY JUNE 21,2008 Resident of DOCALURO County
My Commission Expires: 10 21/2018

ASSIGNMENT

Serial No.10/609,768 Filed 06/30/2003

WHEREAS, ANDREW M. JACOBS, CAROLYN K. DAY, RHONDA B. CLARKE, HERBERT E. SCHWARTZ, JOHN W. KEMPPAINEN, PRASANNA MALAVIYA and ANTHONY D. ZANNIS residing at 910 YELLOW LAKE DR., FT. WAYNE, IN, 209 W HARRISON, MAUMEE, OH, 2902 LAKE JOHN CIRCLE, WINONA LAKE, IN, 11702 PENNET RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, 10550 COUNTRY CLUB DR., RICHLAND, MI, 3610 WINTERFIELD RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, and 1925 CARVER BAY RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN respectively (hereinafter called "Assignors"), have made certain new and useful inventions or discoveries relating to

IMPLANT STABILIZING INSTRUMENT, KIT AND METHOD

for which they have on the day of October, 2003 executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, DEPUY PRODUCTS, INC., a corporation of the State of INDIANA, (hereinafter called "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring Assignors' entire right, title, and interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other valuable considerations to them moving, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned, and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee their entire right, title and interest in and to all said inventions discoveries disclosed in said application whose identification above by serial number and filing date, when available is hereby authorized, and in and to said application, all substitutions, divisions, and continuations thereof, and in and to all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, that may be granted for said inventions and discoveries, and in and to all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee, its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors if this Assignment and sale had not been made;

And Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors covenant and agree with said Assignee that he has a full and unencumbered title to the inventions and discoveries above described and hereby assigned, which title they warrant unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors further covenant and agree that they will, whenever requested, but without cost to them promptly communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to them relating to said inventions and discoveries, testify in any interference or legal proceedings involving said inventions and discoveries, and execute any additional papers that may be necessary to enable said Assignee or its representatives, successors, nominees, or assigns to secure full and complete protection for the said inventions and discoveries or that may be necessary to vest in said Assignee the complete title to the said inventions and discoveries and patents hereby conveyed and to enable it to record said title.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto set their hands and seals this day of September, 2003.

	,	(L.S.)
ANDREW M. JAC		(2.5.)
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.	a Notary Public, within ss my hand and Notarial	and for Seal this
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		

•		(L.S.)
CAROLYN K. DA	ΑΥ	
STATE OF INDIANA)		
) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	NOCATY PUBLIC	
	Printed Name	
•		
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
(A, R)	<	
RHONDA B. CLA	ARKE	(L.S.)
STATE OF INDIANA)		
) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)	•	
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.	a Notary Public, withies my hand and Notarial	n and for Seal this
	Mancy Williams Notary Public	
	PMAI I ITHE WALLE	
	Prinkoscilsko county	
	MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 21,2008 Resident of COLCIUADO	County
My Commission Expires: 10/3//300		

		(L.S.)
HERBERT E.	SCHWARTZ	
STATE OF INDIANA)		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me said County and State. Wit day of September, 2003	ness my hand and Notar	
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
		(L.S.)
JOHN W. KEN	IPPAINEN	
STATE OF MICHIGAN)		
COUNTY OF)	ss.	
Acknowledged before me said County and State. Wit day of	ness my hand and Notar	
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		

		(L.S.)
PRASANNA MALA	AVIYA	•
		٠
STATE OF INDIANA)	•	
) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
ANTHONY D. Z.	ANNIC	_ (L.S.)
	AWILO	
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
Mr. Gamedandan Burdana		

ASSIGNMENT

Serial No.10/609,768 Filed 06/30/2003

WHEREAS, ANDREW M. JACOBS, CAROLYN K. DAY, RHONDA B. CLARKE, HERBERT E. SCHWARTZ, JOHN W. KEMPPAINEN, PRASANNA MALAVIYA and ANTHONY D. ZANNIS residing at 910 YELLOW LAKE DR., FT. WAYNE, IN, 209 W HARRISON, MAUMEE, OH, 2902 LAKE JOHN CIRCLE, WINONA LAKE, IN, 11702 PENNET RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, 10550 COUNTRY CLUB DR., RICHLAND, MI, 3610 WINTERFIELD RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, and 1925 CARVER BAY RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN respectively (hereinafter called "Assignors"), have made certain new and useful inventions or discoveries relating to

IMPLANT STABILIZING INSTRUMENT, KIT AND METHOD

for which they have on the 13th day of October, 2003 executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, DEPUY PRODUCTS, INC., a corporation of the State of INDIANA, (hereinafter called "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring Assignors' entire right, title, and interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other valuable considerations to them moving, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned, and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee their entire right, title and interest in and to all said inventions discoveries disclosed in said application whose identification above by serial number and filing date, when available is hereby authorized, and in and to said application, all substitutions, divisions, and continuations thereof, and in and to all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, that may be granted for said inventions and discoveries, and in and to all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee, its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors if this Assignment and sale had not been made;

And Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors covenant and agree with said Assignee that he has a full and unencumbered title to the inventions and discoveries above described and hereby assigned, which title they warrant unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors further covenant and agree that they will, whenever requested, but without cost to them promptly communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to them relating to said inventions and discoveries, testify in any interference or legal proceedings involving said inventions and discoveries, and execute any additional papers that may be necessary to enable said Assignee or its representatives, successors, nominees, or assigns to secure full and complete protection for the said inventions and discoveries or that may be necessary to vest in said Assignee the complete title to the said inventions and discoveries and patents hereby conveyed and to enable it to record said title.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto set their hands and seals this day of September, 2003.

		(L.S.)
ANDREW M. JAC	OBS	
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		

		(L.S.)
CAROLYN K. D	AY	
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witn day of October, 2003.	a Notary Public, wit ess my hand and Notari	hin and for al Seal this
	Notary Public	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
My Commission Expires.		
		/T G \
RHONDA B. CI	ARKE	(L.S.)
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. With day of October, 2003.	a Notary Public, wit ess my hand and Notari	chin and fo al Seal thi
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		

		(L.S.)
HERBERT E. SO	CHWARTZ	
STATE OF INDIANA)		
) ss.		
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Frinced Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
JOHN W. KEMPE	PAINEN	(L.S.)
STATE OF MICHIGAN		
county of Oakland)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne	a Notary Public, withings my hand and Notarial 2003.	n and for Seal this
	Janura n Slau Notary Public Tanara n Slau Printed Name	lunghae ghter
TAMARA N. S Notary Public, Oak My Commission Expires: My Commission Exp	LEAVENTERS OF OCICIONO land County, MI less Oct. 28, 2006	County

PI		(L.S.)
	RASANNA MALAVIYA	
		•
STATE OF INDIANA)	
) ss.	
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO))	•
	before me, a Notary F ate. Witness my hand ber, 2003.	
	Notary Publ	ic
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		
_		
		(L.S.)
ĀN	THONY D. ZANNIS	
)	
STATE OF INDIANA	,	
) ss.	
STATE OF INDIANA) ss.	
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged 1) ss.) Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand	ublic, within and fo and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss.) Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand	ublic, within and fo and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss.) Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand	ublic, within and fo and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss.) Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand	and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss. Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand aber, 2003.	and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss. Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand aber, 2003.	and Notarial Seal thi
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO Acknowledged lead County and Sta) ss.) Defore me, a Notary Pate. Witness my hand ber, 2003. Notary Publ	and Notarial Seal thi

ASSIGNMENT

Serial No.10/609,768 Filed 06/30/2003

WHEREAS, ANDREW M. JACOBS, CAROLYN K. DAY, RHONDA B. CLARKE, HERBERT E. SCHWARTZ, JOHN W. KEMPPAINEN, PRASANNA MALAVIYA and ANTHONY D. ZANNIS residing at 910 YELLOW LAKE DR., FT. WAYNE, IN, 209 W HARRISON, MAUMEE, OH, 2902 LAKE JOHN CIRCLE, WINONA LAKE, IN, 11702 PENNET RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, 10550 COUNTRY CLUB DR., RICHLAND, MI, 3610 WINTERFIELD RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN, and 1925 CARVER BAY RUN, FT. WAYNE, IN respectively (hereinafter called "Assignors"), have made certain new and useful inventions or discoveries relating to

IMPLANT STABILIZING INSTRUMENT, KIT AND METHOD

for which they have on the $l_0^{\uparrow n}$ day of October, 2003 executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, DEPUY PRODUCTS, INC., a corporation of the State of INDIANA, (hereinafter called "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring Assignors' entire right, title, and interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other valuable considerations to them moving, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned, and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee their entire right, title and interest in and to all said inventions discoveries disclosed in said application whose identification above by serial number and filing date, when available is hereby authorized, and in and to said application, all substitutions, divisions, and continuations thereof, and in and to all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, that may be granted for said inventions and discoveries, and in and to all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee, its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors if this Assignment and sale had not been made;

And Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors covenant and agree with said Assignee that he has a full and unencumbered title to the inventions and discoveries above described and hereby assigned, which title they warrant unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns;

And for the consideration aforesaid, Assignors further covenant and agree that they will, whenever requested, but without cost to them promptly communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to them relating to said inventions and discoveries, testify in any interference or legal proceedings involving said inventions and discoveries, and execute any additional papers that may be necessary to enable said Assignee or its representatives, successors, nominees, or assigns to secure full and complete protection for the said inventions and discoveries or that may be necessary to vest in said Assignee the complete title to the said inventions and discoveries and patents hereby conveyed and to enable it to record said title.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto set their hands and seals this day of September, 2003.

	1	(L.S.)
ANDREW M. JA	COBS	(2.5.)
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)		
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.		
	Notary Public	
	Printed Name	
	Resident of	County
My Commission Expires:		

	•
STATE OF OHOC)	
COUNTY OF Lucas)	
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witn	a Notary Public, within and for ess my hand and Notarial Seal this
	Notary Public Dawier P. Kaupp Printed Name
•	Printed Name
	Resident ofCASCounty
My Commission Expires: April 3rd	<u>200</u> 7.
	(L.S.)
RHONDA B. CL	ARKE
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)	
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of October, 2003.	a Notary Public, within and for ess my hand and Notarial Seal this
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	Resident of County
My Commission Expires:	

	(L.S.)
HERBERT E. S	CHWARTZ
STATE OF INDIANA)	•
) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)	•
COUNTY OF ROBELOBIES ,	
	a Notary Public, within and foress my hand and Notarial Seal this
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	Resident of County
My Commission Expires:	
	(L.S.)
JOHN W. KEMP	
00000 00000	
STATE OF MICHIGAN)	
) ສສ	•
COUNTY OF)	
	a Notary Public, within and foress my hand and Notarial Seal this 2003.
•	Nahara Dahli a
	Notary Public
	Drint of Nama
	Printed Name
	Resident of County
My Commission Expires:	

	(L.S.)
PRASANNA MAL	AVIYA
STATE OF INDIANA)) ss.	
COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)	
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.	a Notary Public, within and foress my hand and Notarial Seal this
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	Resident of County
My Commission Expires:	
ANTHONY D. Z	ANNIS (L.S.)
STATE OF INDIANA)	
) ss. COUNTY OF KOSCIUSKO)	
Acknowledged before me, said County and State. Witne day of September, 2003.	a Notary Public, within and foress my hand and Notarial Seal this
	Notary Public
	Printed Name
	Resident of County
My Commission Expires:	